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	№ п/п
	Данные о нахождении мест (площадок) накопления твердых коммунальных отходов
	кол-во контейнеров, шт.
	
	

	
	Муниципальное образование
	Населенный пункт
	Улица
	Дом
	Корпус/Строение
	Широта
	Долгота
	
	
	

	 
	
	

	1
	Шегарский
	с. Каргала
	Советская
	25
	 
	56,616382
	83,965431
	3
	
	

	2
	Шегарский
	с. Каргала
	Ленина
	36
	 
	56,621936
	83,958468
	3
	
	

	3
	Шегарский
	с. Каргала
	Юбилейная
	11
	 
	56,62075
	83,954454
	3
	
	

	4
	Шегарский
	с. Каргала
	Чапаева
	4
	 
	56,619974
	83,956714
	3
	
	

	5
	Шегарский
	с. Каргала
	Гагарина
	14
	 
	56,622023
	83,95291
	3
	
	

	6
	Шегарский
	с. Каргала
	Школьный
	6
	 
	56,62256
	83,950049
	3
	
	

	7
	Шегарский
	с. Каргала
	Мичурина
	16
	 
	56,617807
	83,963202
	3
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